Advanced Technology. Simple Solutions.
1-888-632-6477  |  sales@validmfg.com  |  validmfg.comRev 2.0
METERED LIGHTING KIOSK
ADPFM
This metered enclosure is mainly used for street lighting and is available in both aluminum and carbon steel construction.
The enclosure comes complete with service-rated main breaker, distribution panel, photocell, HOA, and lighting-rated
contactor and is sized to fit on a precast concrete base.
alid
Toll Free Phone: 888-632-6477Toll Free Phone: 888-632-6477
Phone 250-832-6477Phone  250-832-6477
Fax: 250-832-7746Fax:      250-832-7746
E-mail: sales@validmanufacturing.comE-mail: sales@validmanufacturing.com
ADPFM
This metered enclosure is mainly used for street lighting and is available in both aluminum and carbon steel
construction. The enclosure comes complete with service entrance rated main breaker, distribution panel,
photocell, HOA, lighting rated contactor and is sized to fi t on a precast concrete base.
PART NUMBER HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH MAIN
SERVICE
MAIN BREAKER
AND CONTACTOR
PANEL
CCTS
METER
BASE
ADPFM160 48” 30” 12” 120/240V  60A 1PH 60A 2P 18 100A 4J
ADPFM1100 48” 30” 12” 120/240V 100A 1PH 100A 2P 18 100A 4J
ADPFM1150 48” 30” 12” 120/240V 150A 1PH 150A 2P 30 200A 4J
ADPFM1200 60” 30” 12” 120/240V 200A 1PH 200A 2P 30 200A 4J
ADPFM360 48” 30” 12” 120/208V 60A 3PH 60A 3P 18 100A 7J
ADPFM3100 48” 30” 12” 120/208V 100A 3PH 100A 3P 18 100A 7J
ADPDM3200 60” 30” 12” 120/208V 200A 3PH 200A 3P 30 200A 7J
Features/SpecificationsFeatures/Specifi cations
• Marine-grade Aluminum construction
• Removeable lifting ears
• Service entrance rated main breaker rated 22 KA